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

basement, professionally finished.
Private entrance. Non-smoking/ pets.  

$850. 905-726-1846

HWY#7/ MCCOWAN- 2 bedroom
basement, 4 appliances, a/c,

separate entrance. Non-smoking/ pets.  
Available July 1st. First/last.

 $1100 inclusive. 416-453-0102

MAIN STREET Markham- 1 bedroom  
apartment. $800+ hydro.

 No smoking/ pets. Available immediately. 
905-294-5465, 416-447-5425

NEWMARKET- BESIDE Upper Canada Mall.  
Modern 1 bedroom walkout w/ensuite,  

separate entrance, laundry, parking. Suit  
one professional. $975. inclusive.  

905-717-7681

RICHMOND HILL
 Bayview/ Major Mackenzie 

1  & 2 bedroom apt in building. 
References a must. Available June/July
Call 905-883-0544 between 9am-8pm

16TH & 48 - Markham 2 bedroom  
basement apartment for rent, applianc- 
es included. No pets, no smoking. Sin- 
gle or couple preferred. Rent can be  
negotiated. Call 416-268-0136

YONGE/HWY#7 - 3 bedroom condo, 5  
appliances, wrap around balcony, freshly  

painted & carpeted. $1700 includes utilities,  
cable, parking. Minutes to amenities.  

416-223-8331

HWY#7 & WARDEN
New 2 bedroom +den condo for rent.  
Parking, locker. Available immediately.  

$2000. 647-200-0498

Houses for Rent Houses for Rent

1300+ SQ.FT. side split w/1/2 basement,  
attached garage. 3 bedrooms, living/dining  
combo and eat-in kitchen. New windows  
throughout. Gas heat.  Large corner lot in  

Georgina. $1450. First/last.  References/credit  
check. Non-smoker.  905-252-0428

Apartments for Rent Apartments for Rent

Condos for Rent Condos for Rent

BAYVIEW/ WILLOWBROOK - 3+1  
bedroom, 3.5 baths, 5 appliances, main  

floor laundry, finished walkout basement,  
near schools. No pets/smoking. $2400.  

July 1st. 905-889-0338

ELGIN MILLS/BATHURST
Detached house, 4 bedrooms, 3  
bathrooms, very clean & bright. 

No smoking/pets. $2390 +utilities.  
Available immediately 416-875-1243

MCCOWAN/ STEELES
3 bdrms up, 2 bdrms bsmt, 2.5 bath, 2-storey  
new reno llink house. 1700sqft. Single garage.  
No pets. No smoking. Available immediately.

 416-890-4363

BRIGHT, FURNISHED room, centrally 
located/ Newmarket. Parking, cable,  
internet, a/c, laundry. Clean, mature

 non-smoker. June 1st. $575. 
First/ last. 289-716-4603 (text preferred)

HOLLAND LANDING- Large finished  
basement for rent. Utilities, internet &  

parking included. Non-smoking. Available  
June 1st. $600. Call Shannon  

289-383-1438

STOUFFVILLE - Main St.  
Location for a small used car  

sales business for rent.  
$400/month. Call 905-642-5460

Houses for Rent Houses for Rent

Rooms for Rent
and Wanted

Rooms for Rent
and Wanted

Industrial/Commercial 
for Rent/Wanted

Industrial/Commercial 
for Rent/Wanted
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Delivery 
questions?

Call us at:

1-855-853-5613

1.800.743.33531.800.743.3353

have  you
read  all

about  it?

Call 1-800-743-3353 to plan your 
advertising campaign today!

Want to get your business noticed?

Call Now
To Book Your Ad!
1-800-743-3353


